

City of West Allis

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2008-0110 **Version**: 1

Type: Communication Status: Disapproved

File created: 3/4/2008 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

On agenda: Final action: 3/4/2008

Title: Time Warner Cable communication regarding a \$5.00 processing fee to customers making a payment

with a Time Warner representative over the phone, effective April 15, 2008.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2008-0110 Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/4/2008	1	Common Council		
3/4/2008	1	Common Council	Disapproved and Placed on File	Pass
3/4/2008	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass

Time Warner Cable communication regarding a \$5.00 processing fee to customers making a payment with a Time Warner representative over the phone, effective April 15, 2008. [Enter body here.]